Farmlands Coast redemption promotion
Terms & Conditions
To be eligible to claim a free Coast RL30R Headlamp (bonus item valued at $179) or
Coast EAL40R Lantern (bonus item valued at $149), individuals must purchase any
model from the Welling & Crossley Portable generator range from Farmlands stores or
online at https://www.farmlands.co.nz/ (Qualifying Purchase) between 09:00am AEDT
on 1/11/2025 and 23:59pm AEST on 31/12/2025 (Promotional Period) and make a claim
by 11:59pm 9th January 2026 AEST. Limited stock of bonus items. If bonus items run
out, a similar product of equal or greater value will be supplied as the bonus item.
Offer ends on 31st December 2025.
Qualifying purchase is:
WI
SKU
Part No
DESCRIPTION
811625 WC-P3750 Open Frame AVR Petrol Generator 3.75kVA
811626 WC-P8750 Open Frame AVR Petrol Generator 8.75kVA
811992 WC-P7750H Open Frame AVR Petrol Generator 7.75kVA
811986 WC-P11250I Open Frame Inverter Petrol Generator 11.25kVA
811987 WC-P13750 Open Frame AVR Petrol Generator 13.75kVA
811988 WC-P13750RCD Open Frame AVR Petrol Generator with RCD Protection 13.75kVA
811989 WC-P3200Si Smart Silent Inverter Petrol Generator 3200W
811990 WC-P6000Si Smart Silent Inverter Petrol Generator 6000W
811991 WC-P9000Si Smart Silent Inverter Petrol Generator 9000W
811993 WC-BG600 Portable Power Station 600W
811994 WC-BG1200 Portable Power Station 1200W
811995 WC-BG2000 Portable Power Station 2000W
811996 WC-BG3600 Portable Power Station 3600W
811997 WC-BG5500 Portable Power Station 5500W
To claim, individuals must go online to www.wellcross.co.nz/offers, enter their details as
prompted, submit the online claim form, including the claimant’s details and upload a
photo of the product and of the receipt. Claimants must retain original receipt to verify
claim.